
  

THAMES MARKET 
 

HOURS OF OPERATION DURING CHRISTMAS EXAMS 
 

Friday  Dec  7   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday Dec 8   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday  Dec 9   10 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

  

 

Monday  Dec. 10   8a.m. – 7:00p.m.    

Tuesday  Dec 11   8a.m. – 7:00p.m.  

Wednesday  Dec 12   8a.m. – 7:00p.m. 

Thursday Dec 13   8a.m. – 7:00p.m. 

Friday  Dec 14   8a.m. – 7:00p.m. 

 

Saturday Dec 15   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.   

Sunday  Dec 16   10 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Dec 17   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m 

Tuesday  Dec 18   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m 

Wednesday Dec 19   8a.m. – 7:00 p.m  

Thursday  Dec 20   8a.m. – 7:00 p.m 

 Friday  Dec 21   Closed 

 

Wednesday Jan. 2nd  Closed 

Thursday Jan 3rd   9a.m -4:00p.m. 

Friday   Jan 4th   9a.m -4:00p.m. 

Saturday Jan 5th   9a.m -4:00p.m. 

Sunday  Jan 6th   11am -7:00pm 

Monday Jan 7th   Normal Operating Hours Resume  
Good luck on your exams 
**Please note: hours of operations are subject to change 



 Café  
 

HOURS OF OPERATION DURING CHRISTMAS EXAMS 
 

 

Friday  Dec  7   8 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday Dec 8   8 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday  Dec 9   11 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Monday  Dec. 10   8a.m. – 10:00p.m.    

Tuesday  Dec 11   8a.m. – 10:00p.m.  

Wednesday  Dec 12   8a.m. – 10:00p.m. 

Thursday Dec 13   8a.m. – 10:00p.m. 

Friday  Dec 14   8a.m. – 10:00p.m. 

 

Saturday Dec 15   8 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.   

Sunday  Dec 16   11 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Dec 17   8 a.m. – 10:00 p.m 

Tuesday  Dec 18   8 a.m. – 10:00 p.m 

Wednesday Dec 19   8a.m. – 10:00 p.m  

Thursday  Dec 20   8a.m. – 10:00 p.m 

 Friday  Dec 21   8a.m. – 2:00 p.m 

 

Monday Jan 7th   Normal Operating Hours Resume  
 
Good luck on your exams 

**Please note: hours of operations are subject to change 



 
 

Subway 
 

HOURS OF OPERATION DURING CHRISTMAS EXAMS 
 

Friday  Dec  7   11 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday Dec 8   Closed  

Sunday  Dec 9   Closed  

 

Monday  Dec. 10   12pm. – 9:00p.m.    

Tuesday  Dec 11   12pm. – 9:00p.m  

Wednesday  Dec 12   12pm. – 9:00p.m 

Thursday Dec 13   12pm. – 9:00p.m. 

Friday  Dec 14   12pm. – 9:00p.m 

 

Saturday Dec 15   Closed.   

Sunday  Dec 16   Closed  

 

Monday Dec 17   Closed 

Tuesday  Dec 18   Closed 

Wednesday Dec 19   Closed 

Thursday  Dec 20   Closed 

 Friday  Dec 21   Closed 

 

Monday Jan 7th   Normal Operating Hours Resume 

Good luck on your exams 
 

**Please note: hours of operations are subject to change 


